
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 2020;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202001020000
00390

01/02/2020
08:53:57

INTEGRATED
MANAGEMEN
T SYSTEMS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001080000
11970

01/08/2020
03:18:29

GOGAN SUZIE
M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202001090000
13350

01/09/2020
01:55:29

HAVENVIEW
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001090000
13320

01/09/2020
01:51:50

DUE SEASON
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001020000
01870

01/02/2020
11:53:43

FLOTECH
PLUMBING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001100000
14050

01/10/2020
10:10:05

HUNTER
NICHOLS
PRODUCTION
S INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

202001100000
14090

01/10/2020
10:21:41

FAST4WORD
PRODUCTION
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001100000
14920

01/10/2020
11:00:14

HOME BASE
BASEBALL
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001100000
15210

01/10/2020
12:08:23

HINCH KAREN
R

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202001030000
04460

01/03/2020
09:10:02

J&D MOBILE
HOME PARK
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001130000
16650

01/13/2020
11:13:43

JONNY TRVL
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001030000
05810

01/03/2020
01:19:15

FULLER
JENNIFER
MARIE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202001130000
17020

01/13/2020
01:08:23

IRON CITY
CONTROLS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001060000
06850

01/06/2020
10:54:10

JAG PILOTS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001140000
18600

01/14/2020
09:42:07

KAYATTA
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

XCALIBUR
SERVICES
LLC

202001140000
18610

01/14/2020
09:46:00

ESQUARED
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001150000
19840

01/15/2020
08:03:23

GRTLT LLC LIMITED L CO

202001150000
20620

01/15/2020
12:27:35

HUNGERFOR
D BRENDA E

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202001150000
20690

01/15/2020
12:52:34

JOHNSON
ENTERPRISES
NETWORK
LLC

LIMITED L CO



202001150000
21180

01/15/2020
03:36:37

GRIER CINDY
M

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202001070000
09980

01/07/2020
11:21:15

HANDEL
TRADING INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

202001070000
10100

01/07/2020
11:29:47

J DOGG
PHOTOGRAP
HY LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001070000
10120

01/07/2020
11:33:38

ELLENBERGE
R WANDA
ANN

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202001060000
06860

01/06/2020
11:14:10

BETHESDA
APOSTOLIC
WORSHIP
CENTER INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

202001060000
07050

01/06/2020
12:29:29

ANALITIX
TECHNOLOGI
ES LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001070000
09770

01/07/2020
10:36:36

CLASSIC
PHOTO
EQUIPMENT
LLP

LLP
DISOLUTION

202001080000
11030

01/08/2020
12:07:19

BUILDING
SOLUTION
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001020000
00750

01/02/2020
09:37:53

BEYOND THE
CAVE LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001100000
13810

01/10/2020
08:10:59

ADORN
DESIGNS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

202001020000
02110

01/02/2020
12:30:33

CLUB
AUTOMATION
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

DAXKO LLC


