Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Role	eFilter= 1,	0; Party Ro	ole= ; Date	e Recorded	d= 2020;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001020000 00390	01/02/2020 08:53:57	INTEGRATED MANAGEMEN T SYSTEMS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							·
202001080000 11970	01/08/2020 03:18:29	GOGAN SUZIE M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202001090000 13350	01/09/2020 01:55:29	HAVENVIEW LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001090000 13320	01/09/2020 01:51:50	DUE SEASON LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001020000 01870	01/02/2020 11:53:43	FLOTECH PLUMBING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001100000 14050	01/10/2020 10:10:05	HUNTER NICHOLS PRODUCTION S INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
202001100000 14090	01/10/2020 10:21:41	FAST4WORD PRODUCTION S LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202001100000 14920	01/10/2020 11:00:14	HOME BASE BASEBALL LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001100000 15210	01/10/2020 12:08:23	HINCH KAREN R		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202001030000 04460	01/03/2020 09:10:02	J&D MOBILE HOME PARK LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001130000 16650	01/13/2020 11:13:43	JONNY TRVL LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001030000 05810	01/03/2020 01:19:15	FULLER JENNIFER MARIE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
202001130000 17020	01/13/2020 01:08:23	IRON CITY CONTROLS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001060000 06850	01/06/2020 10:54:10	JAG PILOTS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202001140000 18600	01/14/2020 09:42:07	KAYATTA HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	XCALIBUR SERVICES LLC						
202001140000 18610	01/14/2020 09:46:00	ESQUARED LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001150000 19840	01/15/2020 08:03:23	GRTLT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001150000 20620	01/15/2020 12:27:35	HUNGERFOR D BRENDA E		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202001150000 20690	01/15/2020 12:52:34	JOHNSON ENTERPRISES NETWORK LLC		LIMITED L CO							

	1				1		ı	1	
202001150000 21180	01/15/2020 03:36:37	GRIER CINDY M	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA					
202001070000 09980	01/07/2020 11:21:15	HANDEL TRADING INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI						
202001070000 10100	01/07/2020 11:29:47	J DOGG PHOTOGRAP HY LLC	LIMITED L CO						
202001070000 10120	01/07/2020 11:33:38	ELLENBERGE R WANDA ANN	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					
202001060000 06860	01/06/2020 11:14:10	BETHESDA APOSTOLIC WORSHIP CENTER INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT						
202001060000 07050	01/06/2020 12:29:29	ANALITIX TECHNOLOGI ES LLC	LIMITED L CO						
202001070000 09770	01/07/2020 10:36:36	CLASSIC PHOTO EQUIPMENT LLP	LLP DISOLUTION						
202001080000 11030	01/08/2020 12:07:19	BUILDING SOLUTION LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION						
202001020000 00750	01/02/2020 09:37:53	BEYOND THE CAVE LLC	LIMITED L CO						
202001100000 13810	01/10/2020 08:10:59	ADORN DESIGNS INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION						
202001020000 02110	01/02/2020 12:30:33	CLUB AUTOMATION LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	DAXKO LLC					